Startlista — Oppet Roslagsmaisterskap i nattorientering

2013-03-28

H75
20:00

20:00
20:00

H65
20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

H55
20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15

H45
20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15

Bjarne Erlandsson
Lars Léthman
Sivert Soderbarg

Gunnar Bramsten
Jan Bojling
Jan-Olof Wahlberg
John Ostlund

Lars Nordin
Per-Erik Carlenius
Per-Erik Wahlberg
Ronny Hedlund
Sdren Eriksson
Thord Radberg
Torbjorn Tirén
Torsten Pettersson
Ulric Carlsson

Anders Rahmaqvist
Bjorn Soéderback
Georg Larsson
Gdran Hansson
Lars Forsstedt
Lars Landstrém
Stefan Sundélius
Sture Larsson

Anders Berkelund
Johan Palmgren
Jorgen Batz
Mikael Sundqyvist
Nigel Cole

Nils Ekléw

Ove Naslund

Per Edenhamn
Peter Albinsson
Peter Nordstrém
Roger Tinglof
Stefan Gustafsson

MeOS 2013-03-28 16:06:21, s. 1/3

2780 meter
Hammarby IF OF

Jarfalla OK
OK Roslagen

3500 meter
Sundbybergs IK

Solna OK
IBM-Klubben
Sundbybergs IK
Solna OK
Attunda OK

OK Linné

OK Sdédertorn
Lanna IF

OK Roslagen
Hellas Orientering
Langhundra IF
IFK Lidingé SOK

4370 meter
IFK Lidingd SOK

OK Linné

Fredrikshofs IF Skid & OK

Taby OK
Soders-Tyreso
Langhundra IF
Jarfalla OK
Lanna IF

5160 meter
Vasby OK
Taby OK
Skarpnacks OL
Tullinge SK
Vasby OK

OK Sédertdrn
OK Roslagen
Lanna IF
Jarfalla OK
Taby OK
Vasby OK
Skarpnacks OL

Start 1
36319

30265
246733

Start 1
421428

19204
1399788
951119
343498
36091
592177
26018
37314
253786
37589
259504
875100

Start 1
553370

438374
10433
504250
9009000
259501
910912
530424

Start 1
661011

887880
600600
601001
626466
430042
443737
345192
680506
213850
426795
590531



20:15

H35
20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

H21
20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:15

H18
20:00

Sven Hunhammar

Fredrik Morast
Henrik Morast
Henrik Sundblom
Lars Henriksson
Mikael Tjernberg
Per Westerlund
Roger Tynell

Stefan P Svanstrom
Torbjérn Ohlsson

Albin Ridefelt
Anders Axling
Anders Hakansson
Andreas Aronsson
Assar Hellstrém
Baptiste Rollier
Christian Bgen
Eirik Martens Svensen
Hakan Dahigren
Ivar Haugen

Jens Roénnols
Josef Nordlund
Jostein Andersen
Jorgen Ohlin

Kent Lundvall

Kent Ohlsson
Liutauras Bilevicius

Luis Enrique Nogueira de la Muela

Lukas Peterson
Magnus Johansson
Mats Dahlén

Mikal Brastad Larsen
Milos Nykodym

Olof Eriksson

Oskar Malmberg
Peter Andersson
Robert Johansson
Vegard Danielsen
Vyacheslav Mukhidinov
Vit Braveny

Filip Olsson
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Bromma-Vallingby SOK

6240 meter
Haninge SOK

Haninge SOK
Ranas OK
Sundsvalls OK

Tumba-Malarhdjden OK

Skogsluffarnas OK
Ranas OK

OK Osteraker
Haninge SOK

7900 meter
OK Linné

Sddertalje-Nykvarn OF
OK Linné

IFK Umea

OK Ravinen
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Vasby OK
Kristiansand OK
Taby OK

OK Linné
Kristiansand OK
OK Linné

Taby OK
Sddertalje-Nykvarn OF
OK Linné
Kristiansand OK
IFK Umea
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
NTNUI
Kristiansand OK
OK Linné

IFK Umea
Soders-Tyreso
Taby OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK

5160 meter
Vasby OK

640920

Start 1
442346

347183
259547
15446

800099
417397
711221
710211
608991

Start 1
911123

820513
850107
30649
941128
1394262
45668
502278
450204
501855
570428
841100
211273
790408
918919
9891108
750120
1391741
860518
781207
887776
1224422
515163
403944
830524
740517
791302
1112233
502537
888891

Start 1
899091



20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

H16
20:00

20:00
20:00

D55
20:00

D21
20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

D12
20:00

20:00
20:00

Oppen 8

Oppen 2

Gaute Friestad
Johannes Ridefelt
Lukas Olsson
Martin Hunhammar

Edvin Nordstrom
Egil Morast
Johan Edenhamn

Ulla Gummeson

Alexandra Svanstrom
Anna-Karin Sundqvist

Elin Sundqvist
Inga Kazlauskaite
Jennifer Warg
Lisa Carlsson
Monika Topinkova

Amanda Cedstedt
Ida Hofstedt
Lisa Jarpner

Johan Kallback
Svante Jonsell

Carolina Jonsell
Vendela Jonsell
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Kristiansand OK

OK Linné

Vasby OK
Bromma-Vallingby SOK

4370 meter
Taby OK
Haninge SOK
Lanna IF

3320 meter
Vasby OK

5960 meter
OK Osteraker

Tullinge SK

Tullinge SK

OK Linné
Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
OK Linné

Kristiansand OK

2380 meter
Vallentuna-Osseby OL

Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Vallentuna-Osseby OL

4370 meter
Hammarby IF OF

Vallentuna-Osseby OL

2380 meter
Vallentuna-Osseby OL

Vallentuna-Osseby OL

595806
930800
961219
951115

Start 1
36430

773232
42519

Start 1
41918

Start 1
727777

610061
910908
771130
800022
262227
515494

Start 1
720327

444751
450629

Start 1
445089

780013

Start 1
780014

554440



